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Name

Connor Bourne
Charlie Soukup
Jackson Erickson
Aidan Drought
Jonathan Passey
Ahmed Elsir

Joe Condit
Harrison Rohrbough
Juan Guzman
Alexander Hristov
Kaydin Wall
Moises Gary
Dante Bianco
Connor Ruis
Noah Venditto
Sean Clark
James Weber
Grayson Killian
Leif Johanson

Name
Hunter Christensen

Emmanuel Rosas-Campos

Austin Fortier
Rajan Hans
Cameron Baatz
Evan Clarke
Nahom Azmach
Jeremy Cooperwood
Yannick Rothfuss
Jungmin Hwang
Isaiah Flores
Joshua Venditto
Weston Joyner
Cade Weatherbie
Blake Stevens
Parker Knechtel
WooJae Lee
Trace Mohr
Savay Phomnath

KAMIAK KNIGHTS

2018-19 Varsity Boys Soccer

Varsity

Position Year
11
10
11

11
12
11
12
12
10
11
12
12
12
12
12
11
12
12
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Junior Varsity

Position Year
10
10
11
11
11
10
11
10
11
11
10
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A Member of the WPA Network

Head Coach
Kosta Pitharoulis

Assistants
Blaine Donnelson
Kevin Ryan

Athletic Trainer
Tonya Spiller

Band Director
Toby Bathurst

Cheer Advisor
Kim Nelson

Cheerleaders
Harlie Black
Alexia Bravo
Alyssa Cho
Malia Fesler
Kadir Gilbert
Kaitlin Harrison
Alex Ivey
Angelina Karki
Kyler Lien
Danielle Manahan
Siobhan Mukomela
Ani Shauck
Kylie Tiedemann
Baohan Vo
Maggie Wall
Safina Wilbur

Superintendent
Dr. Marci Larsen
District AD
Beth VanderVeen

Principal
Dr. Eric Hong

Asst Principal
Sean Monica
Steve Shurtleff
Dr. Kimberly Jensen

Athletic Director
Sean Monica

Dean of Students
Kim Brown




